



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Resurfacing of East Cedar Avenue & Evergreen Lane
PROJECT NUMBER:
03-13-T-176
CLIENT:
Evesham Township

Paving Plus LLC P.O. Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322 (856) 404-9166 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	Arawak Paving Co., Inc. 7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 (609) 561-4100 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	Earle Asphalt Company P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727 (732) 308-1113 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	Black Rock Enterprises, LLC 1316 Englishtonw Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 (732) 967-6400 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))
--	--	--	--

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1	AL	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,789.38	\$9,789.38	\$4,693.25	\$4,693.25
3	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLLAR	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLLAR	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	5720	SY	\$3.20	\$18,304.00	\$4.00	\$22,880.00	\$4.60	\$26,312.00	\$4.00	\$22,880.00
6	HMA PAVEMENT REPAIR	445	SY	\$19.00	\$8,455.00	\$10.00	\$4,450.00	\$35.00	\$15,575.00	\$30.00	\$13,350.00
7	TACK COAT	1175	GAL	\$0.01	\$11.75	\$0.01	\$11.75	\$0.01	\$11.75	\$0.01	\$11.75
8	HMA 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	965	TON	\$97.00	\$93,605.00	\$80.00	\$77,200.00	\$91.50	\$88,297.50	\$88.00	\$84,920.00
9	RESET CASTING	5	UN	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
10	INLET RECONSTRUCTION (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) MIN. BID = \$50/UN	10	UN	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$775.00	\$7,750.00
11	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	10	UN	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00
12	CURB PIECE, ECO TYPE N, OR APPROVED EQUAL	5	UN	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$388.65	\$1,943.25	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	330	SY	\$16.00	\$5,280.00	\$40.00	\$13,200.00	\$60.00	\$19,800.00	\$55.00	\$18,150.00
14	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"THICK	10	SY	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
15	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6"THICK	135	SY	\$83.00	\$11,205.00	\$100.00	\$13,500.00	\$115.00	\$15,525.00	\$125.00	\$16,875.00
16	9"x18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	765	LF	\$42.00	\$32,130.00	\$36.00	\$27,540.00	\$40.00	\$30,600.00	\$32.00	\$24,480.00
17	RESET VENT/VALVE BOXES (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) MIN. BID = \$50/UN	10	UN	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Resurfacing of East Cedar Avenue & Evergreen Lane
PROJECT NUMBER:
03-13-T-176
CLIENT:
Evesham Township

Paving Plus LLC P.O. Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322 (856) 404-9166 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	Arawak Paving Co., Inc. 7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 (609) 561-4100 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	Earle Asphalt Company P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727 (732) 308-1113 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	Black Rock Enterprises, LLC 1316 Englishtonw Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 (732) 967-6400 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))
--	--	--	--

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
18	TOPSOILING, 4"THICK	2470	SY	\$2.00	\$4,940.00	\$3.00	\$7,410.00	\$1.00	\$2,470.00	\$5.00	\$12,350.00
19	BORROW TOPSOIL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) MIN. BID = \$15/CY	250	CY	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00
20	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	2470	SY	\$2.00	\$4,940.00	\$1.00	\$2,470.00	\$0.25	\$617.50	\$1.00	\$2,470.00
21	TRAFFIC STRIPES. 4"	220	LF	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$7.00	\$1,540.00	\$7.00	\$1,540.00	\$6.00	\$1,320.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$211,570.75		\$227,900.00		\$231,913.13		\$232,000.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Resurfacing of East Cedar Avenue & Evergreen Lane
PROJECT NUMBER:
03-13-T-176
CLIENT:
Evesham Township

South State, Inc.
P.O. Box 68
Bridgeton, NJ 08302
(856) 451-5300
((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

American Asphalt Company, Inc.
100 Main Street
W. Collingswood Heights, NJ 08059
(856) 456-2899
((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

Charles Marandino LLC
P.O. Box 20
Milmay, NJ 08340
(856) 691-9963
((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1	AL	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$34,450.00	\$34,450.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
3	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLLAR	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLLAR	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	5720	SY	\$4.35	\$24,882.00	\$3.50	\$20,020.00	\$8.00	\$45,760.00
6	HMA PAVEMENT REPAIR	445	SY	\$20.00	\$8,900.00	\$40.00	\$17,800.00	\$45.00	\$20,025.00
7	TACK COAT	1175	GAL	\$0.01	\$11.75	\$0.01	\$11.75	\$0.01	\$11.75
8	HMA 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	965	TON	\$88.00	\$84,920.00	\$105.00	\$101,325.00	\$90.00	\$86,850.00
9	RESET CASTING	5	UN	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
10	INLET RECONSTRUCTION (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) MIN. BID = \$50/UN	10	UN	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
11	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	10	UN	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$640.00	\$6,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
12	CURB PIECE, ECO TYPE N, OR APPROVED EQUAL	5	UN	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	330	SY	\$50.00	\$16,500.00	\$65.00	\$21,450.00	\$50.00	\$16,500.00
14	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"THICK	10	SY	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
15	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6"THICK	135	SY	\$125.00	\$16,875.00	\$92.50	\$12,487.50	\$200.00	\$27,000.00
16	9"x18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	765	LF	\$40.00	\$30,600.00	\$42.50	\$32,512.50	\$68.00	\$52,020.00
17	RESET VENT/VALVE BOXES (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) MIN. BID = \$50/UN	10	UN	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Resurfacing of East Cedar Avenue & Evergreen Lane
PROJECT NUMBER:
03-13-T-176
CLIENT:
Evesham Township

South State, Inc.
P.O. Box 68
Bridgeton, NJ 08302
(856) 451-5300
((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

American Asphalt Company, Inc.
100 Main Street
W. Collingswood Heights, NJ 08059
(856) 456-2899
((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

Charles Marandino LLC
P.O. Box 20
Milmay, NJ 08340
(856) 691-9963
((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
18	TOPSOILING, 4"THICK	2470	SY	\$0.10	\$247.00
19	BORROW TOPSOIL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) MIN. BID = \$15/CY	250	CY	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
20	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	2470	SY	\$0.10	\$247.00
21	TRAFFIC STRIPES. 4"	220	LF	\$6.00	\$1,320.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$240,377.75

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$5.00	\$12,350.00
\$15.00	\$3,750.00
\$1.50	\$3,705.00
\$7.50	\$1,650.00
	\$281,636.75

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$1.00	\$2,470.00
\$15.00	\$3,750.00
\$1.00	\$2,470.00
\$5.00	\$1,100.00
	\$305,956.75